EOL - MPS POWER SUPPLY 3-PHASE,
IN: 360-550VAC OUT: 22-28V/40ADC
Art.No.: 85069
Weight: 5,500 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MPS 40-3X400-500/24
INPUT: 3× 360...550 V AC
OUTPUT: 22...28 V DC
Current: 40 A
Wide voltage input
Units decoupling through diode block at parallel usage.
can be snapped on rail included
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27049002
ECLASS-7.0 27049002
ECLASS-8.0 27049002
ECLASS-9.0 27040701
ETIM-5.0 EC002540
customs tariff number 85044083
Product-PDF for Article 85069
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.